
77
76

6 
 0

9/
20

15

Wednesday, Sept. 30
Join us for a debate of City Council candidates on topics 
important to our South Lake Union community, moderated 
by Q13 Political Analyst, C.R. Douglas.

• District 7 – Sally Bagshaw and Deborah Zech-Artis
• Citywide District 8 – Tim Burgess and Jon Grant 
• Citywide District 9 – Bill Bradburd and Lorena González 

Doors open at 5 p.m. 
Forum 5:30 – 7 p.m.

Event location is at  
415 Westlake Ave N

CO-SPONSORED BY

SOUTH LAKE UNION
SEATTLE CITY COUNCIL 
CANDIDATE FORUM

Moderated by Q13 FOX News  
Political Analyst C.R. Douglas


